
CAS members interested in being shadowed.

Last Name First Name Work Phone Email Location
Peeace l. David 306-634-2918 ldp.rhcc@sasktel.net Estevan

Tremblay Amy 306-752-5200 alliedchiro@sasktel.net Melfort

Stoyko Ryan 306-445-8322 drstoyko@gmail.com North Battleford

Debusschere Ryan 306-525-3388 rjdebusschere@gmail.com Regina

Kashton Darryl 306-584-1210 dkashton@accesscomm.ca Regina

Matheson Benjamin 306-757-4283 benmathesondc@gmail.com Regina

Millar David 306-525-3388 david.millar@sasktel.net Regina

Mollenhauer Michael 306-525-6977 mwmollenhauer@icloud.com Regina

Robertson Bitz Shyla 306-585-3696 shylasr@hotmail.com Regina

Rutledge Daniel 306-757-3500 daniel_rutledge@hotmail.com Regina

Taylor Shane 306-525-6977 dr.taylor@accesscomm.ca Regina

Arnold Nicole 306-374-4390 ndarnold@baudoux.ca Sasktoon

Barber Neil 306-955-1561 neilbarbern8@hotmail.com Sasktoon

Barber Michael 306-955-5005 drmichaelbarber@hotmail.ca Sasktoon

Bonnett Sheila 306-374-4390 sheilabonnett@gmail.com Sasktoon

Fyfe Ryan 306-244-7004 rfyfe@shaw.ca Sasktoon

Harder Scott 306-384-3531 hfwc@sasktel.net Sasktoon

Hornick Stacey 306-955-5900 drstacey@live.ca Sasktoon

Labrecque Mark 306-244-7004 mlabrecque@sasktel.net Sasktoon

Lanigan Kurt 306-665-0055 kurtlanigan27@hotmail.com Sasktoon

Lanigan Shastidy 306-665-0055 sklanigan@hotmail.com Sasktoon

Lindberg Angela 306-955-6262 angelindberg@hotmail.com Sasktoon

Papish Roy 306-934-2245 backdoctor@sasktel.net Sasktoon

Paull Heather 306-653-1325 drbones@sasktel.net Sasktoon

Serack Chantel 306-934-1012 cserack@hotmail.com Sasktoon

Kristmanson Kevyn 306-773-3144 kkristmanson@hotmail.com Swift Current

Moen Marlee 306-773-3144 mamoen@alumni.uws.edu Swift Current

Frederick Shanna 306-287-4327 ffcc@live.com Watson

Hove Trevor 306-782-5194 drhove@sasktel.net Yorkton
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